2009 Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships

Level 9
Competition 1

Team

NSW

Joanna Pan
Abigail McPherson
Kaylan Lawrence
Louisa Haddad

WA

Taylor Murray
Yenni Hoang
Madeleine Chappell

Rope

14.567

15.608 ves
15.858 ves
16.775 ves

48.242

13683 Yeos
16.750 ves

15.867 ves

46.300

Hoop

16.433 ves
16.167 ves
15.717

16.875 ves

49.475

14.575 ves
14.692 ves
14.475 ves

43.742

14.850 ves
16.042 ves
13.600

14.542 ves

45.433

14.275 ves
14.150 ves

43.367

Ball

Date:
Time:
Page:

Clubs

17.108 ves
15.775 ves
17.950 ves
15.600

50.833

15.467 ves
15.842 ves

45.792

08-Jul-09
16:50
171

Ribbon

Freehand Final Score Rank
193.983 1
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